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TAX INVOICE

BHARAT TUBES CORPORATION

IRN : f212baea'l3e9da5b8a5ee0fb7 Md4dBd87a7301 cgf8a5aca290c784a357bd078

Ack Date

State: Te na

Rupees INR one Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four OnlY

(Original For Recipient)

e-lnfoice

15-10-2025 Time: 15:28 hrs.

Dispatch From : KOMPALLY HYDERABAD GODOWN TO

Destinalion : BEGUMPET

Dispatch Through: VEHICLE

E-Waybill No. : 182239545694 Vehice No: TS10UBi175
L.R. No i

Name & Address of the Consignee/Shipped To

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd
Address: 1-10-'176, Begumpet Rd, oPP

HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, Mayur Marg
Begumpet, Hyderabad,
PIN No: 500016

GSTIN No: 36AADCM5906D2ZO
Code: 36

Amount

< 49,200.00
{ 71,520.00
t 15,240.00
t 27,840.00

t 1,63,800.00

{ I,63,800.00

< 14,742.00

< 14,742.OO

t 1,93,284.00

t I ,93,284.00

for BHARAT TUBES CORPORATION

JOGIRAMAGARWAL
Digitalhr signGd sa '15-lO-2O25 't5'4?:it2

:-.
{} r;;lr' 5UffiAe

lnvoice No : HYD7220

P.O.No | 2025'1013007

Other Reference: Aman Agarwal

Date : 15-Oct25

Date : 13'Oc!25

Terms of Paymenl:

Name & Address of the Receiver/Bil

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd
5-4-187 t3&4, lln d Floorsoham MansionM.G.Road
Secunderabad,TELANGANA, 500003
PIN No: 500003

led To

State: Tela na
GSTIN No: 36AADCM5906D2ZO PAN No: AADCM5906D

Code: 36
Disc.%Qtv RatePcs UnitHSN SizeItem DescriptionS,No

t 60.00
t 60.00
t 60.00
t 60.00

820.000
't,192.000

254.000
464.000

10
70
10
t0

Kgs
K9s
Kgs
Kgs

n063090

73063090

73063090

73063090

l(}ONB
25NB
4ONB
65NB

1

2

3
4

TATA MS ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS IS:1239/K

TATA MS ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:1239/K

TATA MS ERW STEEL TUBES.C" CLASS IS:,I239/K

TATA US ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:1239/K

2,730.000't00

Bank Name

Branch

Account No

IFSC Code

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK.

S.P. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD

44505038725

sc810036081

Freight

Loading Charges

Cutting Charges

TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

cGsT @e%

sGsT @9%

Total Amount

Round off
Total lnvoice Amount

Oeclaration
We declare that this invoice shows the
actual price of the goods described
and that all particulars are true and
correct and the amount indicated
represents the Price actually charged
and that ther€ is no flow of additional
consid€ration dkecdy or indirectly from

Terms & Conditions:
l.Please inspect the goods before the delivery. Thereafter no claim will be entertained'

2.Our Risk & Responcibility ceases once goods are delivered'

3. lnterest will be charged @18% p.a. from the due date of the bill'

4.Please make payment pay A'/c payee's Cheque/RTGS/NEFT only

5.All disputes are subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction'

the buyer

Received goods in good condition
TF.L

tL
()
oCustomer Seal & Si nature

t

ill-n
SHOP NO.1 T,ISPAT BHAVAN,5-4-23.DISTILLERY ROAD,

RANIGUNJ,SECUNDERABAD-5OOOO3,PH NO.04O-27540331 &332

State Name: Telangana, code : 36
CIN: TAN NO.HYDB03197F
E-Mail : bharattubes@rediffmail.com

GSTIN : 36AAHFB9500F3ZM
PAN No.: AAHFB9500F

Ack No | 112527214339385

@ @

5TRUE COPY"



]litlt,

TAX INVOICE

BHARAT TUBBS CORPORATION

IRN : f212baea13e9da5b8a5ee0fb 7b4d4d 8d87a7301caf8a5aca290c784a35ibd078

Ack No : 1 1252721 4339385 Ack Date :

Dispatch From : KoMPALLY HYDERABAD GODOWN TO

Destination : BEGUMPET

Dispatch Through: VEHICLE
E-Waybill No. : 182239545694 Vehice No: TS10UB1'175

L.R. No :

Name & Address of the Consignee/Shipped To

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd
Address: 1-10-176, Begumpet Rd, opp.
HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, Nravur l\rarg

Begumpet, Hyderabad,
PIN No: 500016

GSTIN No: 36AADCM5906D2ZO
Code: 36

Amounl

t 49,200.00
t 71,520.00
< 15,240.00
< 27,840.00

t 1,63,800.00

t 1,63,800.00

< 14,742.00

< 14,742.00

t 1,93,284.00

t 1,93,284.00

for BHARAT TUBES CORPORATION

ttll

(Duplicate for TransPorter)

elnvoice

State: Telan ana

Rupees INR one Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four OnlY

6&
SLMVA#g

lnvoice No : HYD722O

P.O.No : 202510'13007

Other Reference: Aman AgaMal

Date : 15-Oct-25

Date : 13-Oct-25

Terms of Payment:

Name & Address of the Receiver/Bi lled To

State: Tela ana
GSTIN No: 36AADCM5906D2ZO PAN No: AADCM5906D

Code: 36
Disc.%QtvPcs UnitHSN

S.No Item Description

t 60.00
? 60.00
t 60.00
t 60.00

820.000
't,192.000

254.000
464.000

10
70
10
l0

lOONB
25NB
4()NB
65NB

73063090

73053090

73063090

73063090

TATA I'iS ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:'1239/K

TATA MS ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:'1239/K

TATA MS ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:1239/K

TATA irs ERW STEEL TUBES "C" CLASS lS:1239/K

,|

2
3
4

2,730.000100

Bank Name

Branch

Account No

IFSC Code

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK.

S.P. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD

44505038725

sc810036081

Freight

Loading Charges

Cutting Charges

TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE

CGST @e%

SGST @9%

Total Amount

Round Off

Total lnvoice Amount

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the
actual price ofthe goods descnb€d
and that all particulars are true and
correct and ths amount indicated
repr€sents lhe Price aclually charged
and that there is no flow of additional
consideration directly or indirectly from

Terms & Conditions:
l.Please inspect the goods before the delivery. Therealter no claim will be entertained

2.Our Risk & Responcibility ceases once goods are delivered'

3. lnterest will be charged @18% p.a. from the due date of the bill'

4.Please make payment pay A,/c payee's Cheque/RTGS/NEFT only

5.AIl disputes are subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction'

Received goods in good condition

Customer Seal & Si nature

frl-r
SHOP NO.,1 T,ISPAT BHAVAN,5-4.23.DISTILLERY ROAD'

RANIGUNJ,SECUNDERABAD-5OOOO3,PH NO.04O-27540331 &332

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: TAN NO.HYDB03197F
E-Mail : bharatlubes@rediffmail.com

GSTIN : 36AAHFB9500F3ZM
PAN No.: AAHFB9500F

15-10-2025 Time: 15:28 hrs.

JOGIRAMAGARWAL
Digitatv liglred on l5-1l}-4n25 15:47:42

6

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd
5-4-1 87 t3&4, llnd Floorsoham MansionM.G.Road
Secunderabad,TELANGANA,500003
PIN No: 500003

Rate

Kgs
Kgs
Kgs
Kgs

Si;l

&p


